
Accademia di Belle Arti Aldo Galli supports brilliant and motivated students offering financial aid and scholarships.
For more information visit accademiagalli.com/scholarships la
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Academic year
2023/24

Italy

ISEE UNIVERSITARIO - INCOME BRACKET TABLE

I Income bracket € 35.000,00

II Income bracket from € 35.001,00 to € 70.000,00

III Income bracket from € 70.001,00 to € 100.000,00

IV Income bracket from € 100.001,00

SECOND LEVEL
ACADEMIC DIPLOMA

Please note

1.	 The above fees are related to Accademia di Belle Arti Aldo Galli. 

2.	 In order to enrol to the Second Level Academic Diploma in Fashion System an additional regional tax of € 140,00 will 

be charged.

3.	 ISEE Universitario declaration is not compulsory to complete the enrolment but it is necessary to determine the 

income bracket and the relevant tuition fee. Without ISEE Universitario declaration the highest tuition fee will be 

applied.

ITALIAN AND EU

STUDENTS
ENROLMENT FEE TUITION FEE TOTAL/YEAR

€ 6.400,00 € 9.400,00 I Income bracket 

€ 9.100,00 € 12.100,00 II Income bracket 

€ 11.800,00 € 14.800,00 III Income bracket 

€ 16.400,00 € 19.400,00 IV Income bracket 

€ 3.000,00

€ 16.400,00 € 19.400,00

PAINTING AND DIGITAL ART

English language

FASHION SYSTEM 
Heritage for Future Fashion

Italian language  
€ 3.000,00

EXTRA - EU

STUDENTS
ENROLMENT FEE TUITION FEE TOTAL/YEAR

PAINTING AND DIGITAL ART 

English language

FASHION SYSTEM 
Heritage for Future Fashion

Italian language

http://accademiagalli.com/scholarships

